
No. First name Last name Email Address Organization/Affiliation Job title Country

1 Andreas Kjoel andreas.kjol@kystverket.no Norwegian Coastal Administration Senior Advisor Norway
2 Andrés Galván agalvan@fomento.es Embassy of Spain in London Maritime Affairs Attaché Spain
3 Anita Mäkinen anita.makinen@traficom.fi Finnish Transport and Communications Chief Advisor to the Director General of Maritime Sector Finland
4 Anthony Field AField@wwf.org.uk World Wildlife Fund - United Kingdom Arctic Sustainable Development Manager UK
5 Auðunn Kristinsson audunn@lhg.is Icelandic Coast Guard Leading ACGF Secretariat Iceland
6 Åke Rohlén ake.rohlen@arcticmarinesolutions.se Arctic Marine Solutions Chairman Sweden
7 Barr Turner bturner@cruising.org Cruise Lines International Association (CLIA) Senior Technical Advisor United States
8 Brede Valanes brede@aeco.no Association of Arctic Expedition Cruise Operators (AECO) Marine Operations Agent Norway
9 Camelo Abela carmelo.abela@emsa.europa.eu European Maritime Safety Agency (EMSA) Senior Project Officer for International Relations Portugal
10 Chris Oliver chris.oliver@ics-shipping.org International Chamber of Shipping Nautical Director UK
11 Christine Kelly christine.kelly@fco.gov.uk Foreign & Commonwealth Office Arctic Policy Officer United Kingdom
12 Dan Hubbell dhubbell@eia-global.org Environmental Investigation Agency Policy Analyst
13 David Pascoe DPASCOE@liscr.com LISCR Senior Vice President Operations Liberia

14 Dena Brownlow brownlowdd@state.gov US Embassy London Counselor for Environment, Science, Technology and Health United States

15 Drummond Fraser drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca Transport Canada Advisor Canada
16 Eduard Zdor eduard.zdor@gmail.com Aborigen Forum Representative
17 Edwige Cavan edwige.cavan@diplomatie.gouv.fr French Ministry of Foreign Affairs (MEAE) France
18 Eero Hokkanen eero.hokkanen@lvm.fi Ministry of Transport and Communications, Finland Senior Specialist Finland

19 Eros Massimo Zampieri
eros-
massimo.zampieri@eda.admin.ch

Embassy of Switzerland Switzerland Switzerland

20 Francesco Santangelo francesco.santangelo@vships.com VShips Leisure Sam HSEQ & Training Manager Monaco

21 Frederick Kenney fkenney@imo.org Legal Affairs and External Relations Division Director United States
22 George Demetriades gademetriades@dms.mcw.gov.cy High Commission of the Republic of Cyprus in the U.K. (Maritime Office) Alternate Permanent Representative of the Republic of 

Cyprus to IMO
Cyprus

23 George Charalampidis georgios.charalampidis@ics-shipping.org International Chamber of Shipping (ICS) Research Officer United Kingdom

24 Gillian Grant gillian.grant@international.gc.ca High Commission of Canada
Counsellor and Alternate Permanent Representative of 
Canada to IMO

Canada

25 Harry Conway hconway@liberianpm.org.uk Liberian Permanent Mission to IMO Alternate Permanent Representative Liberia
26 Henry Burgess henry.burgess@bas.ac.uk International Arctic Science Committee (IASC) IASC Vice-President & Head of the NERC Arctic Office (UK) United Kingdom
27 Hjalti Hreinsson hjalti@pame.is PAME Secretariat Project Manager Iceland
28 Ian Lancaster ian.lancaster@maritimenz.govt.nz Maritime New Zealand Principal Advisor International New Zealand
29 Jaideep Sirkar jaideep.sirkar@uscg.mil United States Coast Guard Naval Architect USA
30 James Gamble jgamble@institutenorth.org Northern Forum Representative United States
31 James Bond JBOND@EAGLE.ORG American Bureau of Shipping Director, Advisory Services United States
32 Jan Reinert Vestvik JRVE@sdir.no Norwegian Maritime Authority Senior Surveyor Norway
33 Jasbir Jaspal jjaspal@register-iri.com Republic of the Marshall Islands Deupty Commissioner Maritime Affairs Republic of the 

Marshall Islands
34 Jim Butler james.butler@alaskaseas.org Alaska Maritime Prevention & Response Network Director, External & Regulatory Affairs United States
35 John Lloyd john.lloyd@nautinst.org The Nautical Institute Chief Executive United Kingdom
36 John Miller john.h.miller@uscg.mil U. S. Coast Guard Commander United States
37 Jonathan Power jonathan.power@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca National Research Council of Canada Research Council Officer Canada
38 Jonathan Reynolds United Kingdom Meeting Rapporteur
39 Jonathan Justi Jonathan.Justi@noaa.gov Arctic Regional Hydrographic Commission International Specialist USA
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40 Justin Kim jdkim65@kmi.re.kr
Korea Maritime Institute

Director General of Industry Intelligence and Strategy 
Research Division 

Republic of South Korea

41 Jürgen Holfort Juergen.holfort@bsh.de German federal maritime agency (BSH) Head of ice sevice Germany

42 Kevin Gregory kevin.gregory@iala-aism.org
The International Association of Marine Aids to Navigation and Lighthouse 
Authorities (IALA)

Education and Development Manager

43 Kevin Clarke kevin.clarke@lloyds.com Lloyd's Manager, Salvage Arbitration Branch and Certificate Office UK
44 Knut Espen Solberg knut.espen.solberg@gmc.no University of Stavanger/GMC Principal Specialist Winterization Norge

45 Ko Taguchi taguchi-k2sd@mlit.go.jp Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport and Tourism
Technical Official, Ship Safety Standards Office, Safety 
Policy Division, Maritime Bureau

Japan

46 Laura De La Torre laura.delatorre@ospar.org OSPAR DEPUTY SECRETARY UK
47 Luca Laloli luca.laloli@eda.admin.ch Embassy of Switzerland Diplomatic officer Switzerland
48 Maribeth Murray murraym@ucalgary.ca Arctic Institute of North America Executive Director and Professor Canada
49 Markus Karjalainen markus.karjalainen@ftia.fi Finnish Transport Infrastucture Agency Chief Maritime Specialist Finland
50 Michael Kingston michaelkingston@michaelkingston.com Michael Kingston Associates Special Advisor to PAME UK/Ireland
51 Michaela Muscat michaela.a.muscat@gov.mt Government of Malta Maritime Attache Malta
52 Mihailo Pavic mihailo.pavic@lr.org Lloyd's Register Principal Naval Architect UK
53 Mike Thompson se1southbank@hotmail.co.uk Lloyd's Syndicate 1200, ArgoGlobal Marine underwriter UK
54 Mikko Niini mikko.niini@kolumbus.fi Arctic Economic Council Chair Maritime Transportation WG Finland
55 Morten Mejlænder-Larsen morten.mejlaender-larsen@dnvgl.com DNV GL Director Arctic Operation Norway
56 Nariné Svensson narine.svensson@transportstyrelsen.se Swedish Transport Agency Senior Environmental Adviser Sweden
57 Neil Roberts neil.roberts@lmalloyds.com Lloyd's Market Association/International Union of Marine Insurance Head of Marine and Aviation England
58 Ola Grabak ola.grabak@esa.int European Space Agency Engineer Italy
59 Olivier Faury ofaury@em-normandie.fr École de management de Normandie France
60 Pernille Palmelund Sörensen pps@dma.dk Danish Maritime Authority Special Adviser Kingdom of Denmark
61 Peter Oppenheimer Peter.Oppenheimer@noaa.gov National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Chief, International Section, Office of General Counsel USA
62 Piotr Graczyk pigr@norceresearch.no NORCE Norwegian Research Centre Research Scientist Poland
63 Randolph Sliester ranies@bas.ac.uk British Antarctic Survey Ship Operations Manager United Kindgdom
64 Rob Hindley rob.hindley@akerarctic.fi Aker Arctic Head of Machinery & Structures Finland
65 Robert Bridges robert.bridges@total.com Oil Companies International Marine Forum (OCIMF) Engineer France
66 Roger Evans rogerevans@marine-salvage.com The International Salvage Union (ISU) Secretary General UK
67 Samuel Soo Samuel_SOO@mpa.gov.sg Maritime and Port Authority of Singapore First Secretary (Maritime) Singapore
68 Sandra Allnutt sallnutt@imo.org International Maritime Organization (IMO) Head, Marine Technology and GBS United Kingdom
69 Sarah Lagger sarah.lagger@eda.admin.ch Embassy of Switzerland Policy officer Switzerland
70 Sascha Pristrom spristro@imo.org International Maritime Organization (IMO) Technical Officer - Marine Technology Section n/a
71 Sergey Tolmachev imo@mintrans.ru Mission of the Russian Federation to the IMO Counsellor Russian Federation
72 Sergio Allard sergio.allard87@me.com Permanent Mission of Panama to the IMO Technical Adviser Panama
73 Sian Prior sianprior9@hotmail.com Clean Arctic Alliance Lead Advisor
74 Siv Christin Gaalaas scg@nfd.dep.no Norwegian Ministry of Trade, Industry and Fisehries Specialty Director, International maritime regulations and 

polar affairs
Norway

75 Soffía Guðmundsdóttir pame@pame.is PAME Secretariat Executive Secretary Iceland
76 Sverrir Konráðsson sverrirk@samgongustofa.is Icelandic Transport Authority Maritime Specialist - Legal Coordination and Translations Iceland
77 Tomoyasu Izaki izaki-t2z4@mlit.go.jp Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport and Tourism Director, International Affairs, Seafarers Policy Division, 

Maritime Bureau
Japan

78 Trisha Bergmann Trisha.Bergmann@noaa.gov National Oceanic Atmospheric Administration International Affairs Specialist United States
79 Vanda Chrapovickaja Vanda.Chrapovickaja@StKittsNevisRegistry.ne

t
St.Kitts & Nevis International Ship Registry External and Regulatory Affairs Executive

80 Vladimir Kuzmin Vladimir.E.Kuzmin@gmail.com Administration of the Baltic Sea Ports PSC Inspector Russian Federation


